
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Event Operations   0427 771 821     

EMERGENCY 000 

 

LA GRANDE GITA 
BAROSSA VALLEY         SUNDAY 10 NOVEMBER 2024 

25 km PICCOLO  10:00am START 

 

START / FINISH 
CALABRIA WINES / 
HARVEST KITCHEN 

284 Magnolia Rd 
Vine Vale SA 5352 

Australia 
View on Google Maps 

 
drag to zoom 

Cirillo Estate Wines 
@ 18km    

refreshments 

 
Turn around at 

Angaston bike path 
terminus and return 
towards Nutriootpa 
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          La Grande Gita 25km Piccolo 

Leg Dir Type Notes Leg Total 

 ← Left Turn left onto Magnolia Rd  0.0 

2.8 → Right Cross over Murray St at Pedestrian lights to join bike path 2.8 2.8 

1.2 ↑ Straight Continue North along bike path towards Nuriootpa 1.2 4.0 

3.2 → Right Cross over Main Rd to footpath on other side 3.2 7.3 

0.0 ← Left Continue north on Footpath 0.0 7.3 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto South Tce 0.1 7.4 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto The Crescent 0.1 7.5 

0.4 ← Slight Left Keep left onto Barossa Trail 0.4 7.9 

2.3 ↑ Straight Continue along Bike Path to Angaston 2.3 10.2 

3.9 ↑ U Turn Return towards Nuriootpa along Bike path 3.9 14.1 

3.9 ← Left Turn left onto Light Pass Road 3.9 18.0 

0.0 → Right Turn right onto Nuraip Road 0.0 18.0 

0.2 ↑ Water Refreshment stop at Cirillo Wines 0.2 18.2 

1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Research Road 1.0 19.2 

3.8 ← Left Turn left onto Magnolia Rd 3.8 23.0 

1.7 → Right Turn right to Finish 1.7 24.7 

 


